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Total Jason Days:  155
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2012 Sentry  Final Schedule
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67 Sentry Dive Days
NSF 26 , NOAA 13, Other 28

155 Jason Dive Days
NSF 149, NOAA 6
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2013
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144 Alvin Days

Hickey

Gigruis

Gigruis

Sievert

Valentine

Crone
Ding
Tivey
Farr

28



DeSSC  Dec 12

M
c
D
O
N
A
L
D

NE Shelf

Charleston

37
NOAA

Ron Brown

W
H
E
A
T

Doroda
Outcrop

Puntarenas

27
NSF

Atlantis

F
I
S
H
E
R

JFR
Flank

Astoria

18
NSF

Atlantis

M
O
Y
E
R

Seamounts

Hawaii

20
NSF

Thompson

T
O
O
M
E
Y

Cascadia

Astoria 

20
NSF

Atlantis

J
O
H
N
S
O
N

Cascadia
Heat Flow

Astoria 

30
NSF

Atlantis

Woods 
Hole

Maintenanc
e 

Period

N
O
O
N
E
R

DYER
BUTTERFIELD

Vents

Seattle

10
NSF
5

NOAA
5

ONR

Thompson

2013 Jason Schedule

Total Jason Days:  172
NSF 125, NOAA 42, ONR 5
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Total Jason Days:  142
NSF 141
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Alvin 2014 and Beyond NDSF Requests

Alvin 2013 Not Scheduled
Van Dover 15 Gulfport None Funded

Van Dover 5 Morehead CityNone Funded
Joye 22 Gulfport Gulfport Funded
Zhou 1 Astoria Astoria Funded

Cordes 16 Gulfport Gulfport Funded
Taylor 12 Manzanillo Manzanillo Funded
Lilley 4 Astoria Astoria Funded

Chave 5 Manzanillo Manzanillo Pending
Countway 12 Guaymas Guaymas To Be Submitted

92
Alvin 2014 STR'S

Rappe 7 Seattle Seattle To Be Submitted
Lilley 4 Astoria Astoria Pending
Chave 4 Astoria Astoria Pending

Wankel 14 Manzanillo Manzanillo Pending
29

Alvin 2015 and beyond 
Amy Baco‐Taylor 27 Midway Island Honolulu To Be Submitted
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Jason 2014 and Beyond NDSF Requests

Jason 2013  Not Scheduled
Robert W. Embley 20 Pago Pago Pago Pago Harbor Funded

Ray Highsmith 12 Gulfport Gulfport Funded
Cindy L. Van Dover 15 Gulfport Gulfport Funded
Cindy L. Van Dover 5 Morehead City Morehead Funded

Anna‐Louise Reysenbach 15 Suva Harbor Suva Harbor Funded
C. D. Chadwell 5 San Diego San Diego Funded
Huaiyang Zhou 1 Astoria Astoria Funded

Erik Cordes 16 Gulfport Gulfport Funded
Bruce M. Howe 8 Honolulu Honolulu Funded

Craig Taylor 12 Manzanillo Manzanillo Funded

Jeremy M. Potter 22 Charleston Charleston Pending

Jeremy M. Potter 22 Charleston Charleston Pending

Nicholas W. Hayman 21 Mindelo None Pending

Marvin D. Lilley 4 Astoria Astoria Pending

William W. Chadwick 3 Astoria Astoria Pending

Larry A. Mayer 30 Barrow Barrow To Be Submitted

Daniela Di Iorio 4 Astoria Astoria To Be Submitted

Eli A. Silver 35 Puntareneas Puntarenas To Be Submitted
250
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Jason 2014 and Beyond NDSF Requests

Jason 2104 STR's

Bruce M. Howe 4 Honolulu Honolulu Funded

Kathryn Moran 2 Balboa Balboa Funded

John F. Casey 29 MAR MAR Pending

Marvin D. Lilley 4 Astoria Astoria Pending

Maurice A. Tivey 11 Seattle Seattle Pending

Scott D. Wankel 14 Manzanillo Manzanillo Pending

Daniela Di Iorio 5 Astoria None To Be Submitted

Dennis Geist 21 Puerto Caldera Puerto Caldera To Be Submitted

Charles G. Wheat 12 Astoria Astoria To Be Submitted

Michael Rappe 7 Seattle Seattle To Be Submitted

Michael J. Cheadle 25 Bahia de Valparaiso Isla de Pascua To Be Submitted

Christopher German 12 Key West Key West To Be Submitted

Mark D. Kurz 21 Fort‐De‐France Fort‐De‐France To Be Submitted

Samuel A. Soule 26 Guaymas None To Be Submitted

193
Jason 2015 STR's

Scott L. Nooner 5 Astoria Astoria Funded

Bruce M. Howe 4 Honolulu Honolulu Funded

William W. Chadwick 7 Astoria Astoria Pending
Amy Baco‐Taylor 27 Midway Island Honolulu To Be Submitted

43
Jason 2016 STR's

Christopher German 12 Key West Key West To Be Submitted
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Sentry 2014 and Beyond NDSF Requests

Sentry 2013  Not Scheduled
Masako Tominaga 21 Pohnepi Pohnepi Funded

Erik Cordes 16 Gulfport Gulfport Funded
Masako Tominaga 18 Pohnepi Pohnepi Funded

Craig L. Moyer 14 Apra Harbor Apra Harbor Funded
Eli A. Silver 35 Puntarenas Puntarenas To Be Submitted

Nicholas W. Hayman 26 Rada Punta Arenas None To Be Submitted
Nicholas W. Hayman 33 Rada Punta Arenas None To Be Submitted

163

Sentry 2014 STR's
Craig L. Moyer 14 Honolulu Honolulu Funded
John F. Casey 29 MAR MAR Pending

Amy Baco‐Taylor 34 Midway Island Honolulu To Be Submitted
Michael J. Cheadle 25 Bahia de Valp. Isla de Pascua To Be Submitted

James C. Kinsey 29 Brazil Brazil To Be Submitted
131

Sentry 2015 STR's
Zhaohui Aleck Wang 2 None None Pending 

Sentry 2016 STR's
James C. Kinsey 5 None None To Be Submitted
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